Club Duck Key 2024 Membership Application

An Equity/Shareholder Membership requires a one-time \$3,000 Membership Initiation Fee. An Associate Membership pays only annual dues, however, there may be a waiting list for associate member candidates. An Associate may bypass the waiting list by paying the Initiation Fee over a 6-year period, becoming an Equity/Shareholder Member after paying the full initiation fee.

Annual dues invoices are sent out by November 30th and are due by January 1st of each year for all types of memberships. A first-time applicant joining after January will pay dues on a prorated scale.

Shareholder		1627.50 (+tax) = 1749.56	
Associate (become Associate	ming Shareholder)	\$1627.50 (+tax) + \$500 = \$226 \$1927.50 (+tax) = \$2072.06	49.56
		<u> </u>	
Name: Last	First	Spouse/Partner	
Duck Kev Address:			
Emaii:			
Telephone:	Other	:	
Other Address if applicable	e:		
Note: All Club Duck Key ma Be sure the Marathon Post Off	ilings will be sent to yo ice has your forwarding	ou Duck Key address unless otherw g address.)	vise specified.
(Note: All Club Duck Key ma Be sure the Marathon Post Off I wo Club Duck Key Equit 1.	ilings will be sent to yo ice has your forwarding y Member Sponsor'	ou Duck Key address unless otherw g address.)	·
(Note: All Club Duck Key ma Be sure the Marathon Post Off Two Club Duck Key Equit 1. 2. Date of Applic	ilings will be sent to yo ice has your forwarding y Member Sponsor' ation:	ou Duck Key address unless otherw g address.) s Signature (required):	·
(Note: All Club Duck Key ma Be sure the Marathon Post Off Two Club Duck Key Equit 1. 2. Date of Applic	ilings will be sent to yo ice has your forwarding y Member Sponsor'	ou Duck Key address unless otherw g address.) s Signature (required):	·
(Note: All Club Duck Key ma Be sure the Marathon Post Off Two Club Duck Key Equit 1. 2. Date of Applic Board Action I	ilings will be sent to yo ice has your forwarding y Member Sponsor' ation: Date: b Duck Key facilities a and their House Guest	ou Duck Key address unless otherwing address.) s Signature (required): are for the exclusive use of its ass. Applicant agrees to pay members.	

Please send this application along with the appropriate membership fee payable to Club Duck Key and mail to: Jo Ann Orr, 143 N. Bahama Drive, Duck Key, FL 33050